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The following holidays have been designated in 2021 for Johnson County 
Employees: 

New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Lincoln's Birthday 

Washington's Birthday 

Truman Day 

Memorial Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Columbus Day 

Veterans Day 

Thanksgiving Day 

Christmas Day 

New Year's Day 

Friday, January 1, 2021 

Monday, January 18, 2021 

Friday, February 12, 2021 

Monday, February 15, 2021 

Friday, May 7, 2021 

Monday, May 31, 2021 

Monday, July 5, 2021 

Monday, September 6, 2021 

Monday, October 11, 2021 

Thursday, November 11, 2021 

Thursday & Friday, November 25 & 26, 

2021 Friday, December 24, 2021 

Friday, December 31, 2021 

THE JOHNSON COUNTY COMMISSION 

.··CJ 
William H. Gabel, Presidi g Commissioner 

'--·John L. Marr, Eastern Commissioner 

Johnson County Courthouse, 300 North Holden, Warrensburg, MO 64093 
Phone; (660) 7 4 7-2112 - Fax: (660) 7 4 7-9332 - countyclerk@jococourthouse.com - www .jococourthouse.com 

Collector's Office and Assessor's Office will be open Friday, December 31, 2021 and  
closed Monday, January 3, 2022 for New Year's Day.


